
Month 2018 2019 2020 2018-2022 Avg.
Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative

January 89,070      89,070 113,278   113,278 119,087        119,087 131,543      131,543 159,729      159,729 122,541 122,541 162,648        162,648
February 91,672      180,742 69,759     183,037 87,052          206,139 210,892      342,435 135,172      294,901 118,909 241,451 50,894          213,542
March 127,973    308,715 155,909   338,946 127,211        333,350 171,416      513,851 111,556      406,457 138,813 380,264 107,799        321,341
April 80,560      389,275 89,490     428,436 183,777        517,127 96,845        610,696 144,103      550,560 118,955 499,219 77,678          399,019
May 105,854    495,129 107,813   536,249 180,794        697,921 181,502      792,198 154,731      705,291 146,139 645,358 101,309        500,327
June 68,418      563,547 85,317     621,566 172,432        870,353 131,803      924,001 74,876        780,167 106,569 751,927 75,976          576,303
July 73,288      636,835 108,483   730,049 42,571          912,924 50,823        974,824 62,007        842,174 67,434 819,361 62,944          639,247
August 91,965      728,800 95,484     825,533 44,103          957,027 133,951      1,108,775 72,627        914,801 87,626 906,987 68,436          707,683
September 104,646    833,446 60,576     886,109 84,854          1,041,881 90,061        1,198,836 120,416      1,035,217 92,111 999,098 87,036          794,719
October 97,285      930,731 115,853   1,001,962 190,100        1,231,981 66,577        1,265,413 71,873        1,107,090 108,338 1,107,435 -                0
November 106,811    1,037,542 113,079   1,115,041 116,455        1,348,436 188,751      1,454,164 46,599        1,153,689 114,339 1,221,774 -                0
December 156,747    1,194,289 200,852   1,315,893 212,953        1,561,389 89,805        1,543,969 36,672        1,190,361 139,406 1,361,180 -                0

   
Total 1,194,289 1,315,893 1,561,389 1,543,969 1,190,361 1,361,180 794,719

2023 Spearmint Oil Exports Declared Value Through September:  $18.22

  Source: Department of Commerce
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